
本府衛生局。

①標準化死亡率(每十萬人死亡人數)係以世界衛生組織(WHO)2000年世界人口年齡結構為基準。
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①

單位：人/十萬人

所有癌症死亡原因
Malignant Neoplasms

氣管、支氣管和肺癌 肝和肝內膽管癌
Liver & Intrahepatic Bile Ducts Cancer

年       別

Year

Trachea, Bronchus & Lung Cancer

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

年       別

Year

年       別

Year

胰臟癌
Pancreas Cancer

口腔癌
Oral Cavity Cancer

子宮頸及部位未明示子宮癌
Cancers of Cervix Uteri & Unspecified Uterus

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized
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Department of Health.

population.
①Standardized Death Rates (per 100,000 persons) were computed based on WHO year 2000 world standard

Source :
Note    :
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9.27

14.74

16.82

20.27
23.11

23.55

24.72

25.37

25.00

24.91
26.35

27.14

25.42
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30.13

8.19

11.69
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18.96
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21.45
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22.96

27.19
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30.01

11.30
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13.22

13.83
10.82

11.75

11.58

10.91

11.52

10.34
10.76

11.10

10.56
9.99

11.07

2.49

5.19

9.20

10.07
10.40

12.04

11.68

12.58

12.92

13.77
12.52

13.97

16.57
17.37

17.49

10.93

15.13

14.23

14.03
13.85

13.36

13.54

13.41

12.92

12.56
13.03
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12.58
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11.54
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11.37
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11.07

9.15
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5.83
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4.66

3.06
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Table 242. Death Rates in Taipei City-Leading Causes of Death from Cancer ①

Unit: Person/100,000 Persons

結腸、直腸和肛門癌
Colon, Rectum & Anus Cancer

女性乳房癌
Female Breast Cancer

胃癌
Stomach Cancer

前列腺(攝護腺)癌
Prostate Cancer

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

食道癌
Oesophagus Cancer

卵巢癌 非何杰金淋巴癌
Non-Hodgkin's Lymphoma

白血病
LeukemiaOvary & Other Uterine Adnexa Cancer

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized

死亡率

Death Rate

死亡率
標準化

Death Rate
Standardized
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